
  |  tvcs.org  |  352-259-2350  |  350 Tatonka Terrace, The Villages, FL 32162
©2025 Holding Company of The Villages, Inc. All Rights Reserved.  TVCS120_0725 Last Updated: October 14, 2025

M I D D L E T O N  2 0 2 5 - 2 6  G I R L S  V O L L E Y B A L L

Date Day Opponent Location Time

Sep 4 Thur Lecanto Middle School Middleton
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Sep 8 Mon Inverness Middle School Inverness
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Sep 11 Thur Wildwood Middle/High School Middleton
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Sep 15 Mon South Sumter Middle School Middleton
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Sep 18 Thur Buffalo Ridge Buffalo Ridge
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Sep 22 Mon Citrus Springs Middle School Middleton
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Sep 25 Thur Crystal River Middle School Crystal River
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Sep 29 Mon South Sumter Middle School South Sumter
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Oct 2 Thur Buffalo Ridge Middleton
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Oct 6 Mon Wildwood Middle/High School Wildwood
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

Green Head Coach:
Cayla Black

Gold Head Coach:
Kellie Dixon


